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HY/2012/07 - TM-CLK Link-SC [DWP rD1] - Status Update 21-06-2014HY/2012/07 - TM-CLK Link-SC [DWP rD1] - Status Update 21-06-2014HY/2012/07 - TM-CLK Link-SC [DWP rD1] - Status Update 21-06-2014HY/2012/07 - TM-CLK Link-SC [DWP rD1] - Status Update 21-06-2014HY/2012/07 - TM-CLK Link-SC [DWP rD1] - Status Update 21-06-2014HY/2012/07 - TM-CLK Link-SC [DWP rD1] - Status Update 21-06-2014HY/2012/07 - TM-CLK Link-SC [DWP rD1] - Status Update 21-06-2014HY/2012/07 - TM-CLK Link-SC [DWP rD1] - Status Update 21-06-2014HY/2012/07 - TM-CLK Link-SC [DWP rD1] - Status Update 21-06-2014HY/2012/07 - TM-CLK Link-SC [DWP rD1] - Status Update 21-06-2014HY/2012/07 - TM-CLK Link-SC [DWP rD1] - Status Update 21-06-2014

Contract Key DatesContract Key DatesContract Key DatesContract Key DatesContract Key DatesContract Key DatesContract Key DatesContract Key DatesContract Key DatesContract Key DatesContract Key Dates

IPS MilestonesIPS MilestonesIPS MilestonesIPS MilestonesIPS MilestonesIPS MilestonesIPS MilestonesIPS MilestonesIPS MilestonesIPS MilestonesIPS Milestones

Cost Centre IPS MilestonesCost Centre IPS MilestonesCost Centre IPS MilestonesCost Centre IPS MilestonesCost Centre IPS MilestonesCost Centre IPS MilestonesCost Centre IPS MilestonesCost Centre IPS MilestonesCost Centre IPS MilestonesCost Centre IPS MilestonesCost Centre IPS Milestones

CC 2 - Design and Design Checking of the WorksCC 2 - Design and Design Checking of the WorksCC 2 - Design and Design Checking of the WorksCC 2 - Design and Design Checking of the WorksCC 2 - Design and Design Checking of the WorksCC 2 - Design and Design Checking of the WorksCC 2 - Design and Design Checking of the WorksCC 2 - Design and Design Checking of the WorksCC 2 - Design and Design Checking of the WorksCC 2 - Design and Design Checking of the WorksCC 2 - Design and Design Checking of the Works

MS2.006 Accept construction traffic impact assessment by the Supervising Officer 0 0% 0 12-Sep-14* 02-Apr-17 933 432

MS2.008 Accept ground investigation reports by the Supervising Officer 0 0% 0 12-Sep-14 02-Apr-17 933 432

MS2.012 Accept report for utilities by the Supervising Officer 0 0% 0 22-Aug-14 02-Apr-17 954 453

MS2.013 Submit AIP for Structure F1, excluding Structure F1 between Pier F1c and Pier F1d 0 100% 0 03-Jun-14 A

MS2.017 Submit AIP for Structure F1 between Pier F1c and Pier F1d 0 100% 0 03-Jun-14 A

MS2.021 Submit AIP for Structure F2 0 100% 0 03-Jun-14 A

MS2.025 Submit AIP for Structure F3, excluding Structure F3 between Pier F3c and Pier F3d 0 100% 0 03-Jun-14 A

MS2.029 Submit AIP for Structure F3 between Pier F3c and Pier F3d 0 100% 0 03-Jun-14 A

MS2.033 Submit AIP for Structure F4 0 100% 0 03-Jun-14 A

MS2.037 Submit AIP for Structure F5, excluding Structure F5 between Pier F5c and Pier F5d 0 100% 0 03-Jun-14 A

MS2.041 Submit AIP for Structure F5 between Pier F5c and Pier F5d 0 100% 0 03-Jun-14 A

MS2.047 Submit DDA for Structure E1 0 0% 0 16-Jul-14 02-Apr-17 992 122

MS2.051 Submit DDA for Structure E2 0 0% 0 10-Jul-14 02-Apr-17 998 128

MS2.055 Submit DDA for Structure E5, excluding Structure E5 between Pier E5c and Pier E5d 0 0% 0 10-Jul-14 02-Apr-17 998 128

MS2.059 Submit DDA for Structure E5 between Pier E5c and Pier E5d 0 0% 0 10-Jul-14 02-Apr-17 998 128

MS2.063 Submit DDA for Structure E6 0 0% 0 10-Jul-14 02-Apr-17 998 128

MS2.067 Submit DDA for Structure E7 0 0% 0 10-Jul-14 02-Apr-17 998 128

MS2.071 Submit DDA for Structure E8 0 0% 0 10-Jul-14 02-Apr-17 998 128

MS2.073 Submit AIP for Structure A 0 0% 0 04-Jul-14 02-Apr-17 1003 96

MS2.080 Approve DDA for Structure B by the Supervising Officer 0 0% 0 12-Sep-14 02-Apr-17 933 432

MS2.082 Approve AIP for Structure C by the Supervising Officer 0 0% 0 05-Sep-14 02-Apr-17 941 169

MS2.086 Approve AIP for Structure D by the Supervising Officer 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14 02-Apr-17 1016 153

MS2.087 Submit DDA for Structure D 0 0% 0 08-Aug-14 02-Apr-17 968 105

MS2.090 Approve AIP for At grade Roadworks and Other Works along NLH by the S.O. 0 0% 0 05-Sep-14 02-Apr-17 941 155

MS2.094 Approve AIP for At grade Roadworks & Other Works along Cheung Tung Road by S.O. 0 0% 0 05-Sep-14 02-Apr-17 941 155

MS2.097 Submit AIP for At grade Roadworks and Other Works at Southern Landfall 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14 02-Apr-17 1016 58

MS2.098 Approve AIP for At grade Roadwrks & Other Wrks at Southern Landfall by S.O. 0 0% 0 18-Aug-14 02-Apr-17 958 64

MS2.099 Submit DDA for At grade Roadworks and Other Works at Southern Landfall 0 0% 0 08-Jul-14 02-Apr-17 999 105

MS2.102 Approve AIP for Watermains & All Assoc Wrks frm Tung Chung to South Landfall by S.O. 0 0% 0 18-Aug-14 02-Apr-17 958 64

MS2.103 Submit DDA for Watermains & All Assoc Wrks frm Tung Chung to South Landfall 0 0% 0 08-Jul-14 02-Apr-17 999 105

MS2.106 Approve AIP for Irrigation System for Soft Landscape Works by the Supervising Officer 0 0% 0 18-Aug-14 02-Apr-17 958 161

MS2.108-2 Approve AIP for Fac Prov for TCSS Wrks for At grade Rds at South Landfall by S.O. 0 0% 0 18-Aug-14 02-Apr-17 958 119

MS2.108-3 Submit DDA for Fac Prov for TCSS Wrks for At grade Rds at Southern Landfall 0 0% 0 01-Sep-14 02-Apr-17 944 105

MS2.110 Approve AIP for Facilities Provision for TCSS Works for Viaducts by S.O. 0 0% 0 18-Aug-14 02-Apr-17 958 119

MS2.111 Submit DDA for Facilities Provision for TCSS Works for Viaducts 0 0% 0 01-Sep-14 02-Apr-17 944 105

MS2.114 Approve AIP for Fac Prov for TCSS Wrks for At grade Rds along NLH by S.O. 0 0% 0 18-Aug-14 21-Mar-17 946 119

MS2.115 Submit DDA for Fac Prov for TCSS Wrks for At grade Rds along NLH 0 0% 0 01-Sep-14 21-Mar-17 932 105

MS2.118 Approve AIP for Facilities Provision for E&M Works by the Supervising Officer 0 0% 0 05-Sep-14 02-Apr-17 941 29

MS2.119 Submit DDA for Facilities Provision for E&M Works 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14 02-Apr-17 1016 104

MS2.121 Submit AIP for remaining works 0 0% 0 05-Aug-14 02-Apr-17 971 56

CC 4.1 - Structure E2 and All Associated WorksCC 4.1 - Structure E2 and All Associated WorksCC 4.1 - Structure E2 and All Associated WorksCC 4.1 - Structure E2 and All Associated WorksCC 4.1 - Structure E2 and All Associated WorksCC 4.1 - Structure E2 and All Associated WorksCC 4.1 - Structure E2 and All Associated WorksCC 4.1 - Structure E2 and All Associated WorksCC 4.1 - Structure E2 and All Associated WorksCC 4.1 - Structure E2 and All Associated WorksCC 4.1 - Structure E2 and All Associated Works

MS4.1.02 Complete piles of 10% of total pile length for Structure E2 0 100% 0 26-May-14 A

MS4.1.03 Complete piles of 15% of total pile length for Structure E2 0 100% 0 09-Jun-14 A
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MS4.1.04 Complete piles of 20% of total pile length for Structure E2 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.1.05 Complete piles of 25% of total pile length for Structure E2 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.1.06 Complete piles of 30% of total pile length for Structure E2 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.1.07 Complete piles of 35% of total pile length for Structure E2 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 16

MS4.1.08 Complete piles of 40% of total pile length for Structure E2 0 0% 0 07-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 1000 70

MS4.1.09 Complete piles of 45% of total pile length for Structure E2 0 0% 0 15-Sep-14* 02-Apr-17 930 49

CC 4.2 - Structure E5, excl structure E5 betw Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2 - Structure E5, excl structure E5 betw Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2 - Structure E5, excl structure E5 betw Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2 - Structure E5, excl structure E5 betw Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2 - Structure E5, excl structure E5 betw Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2 - Structure E5, excl structure E5 betw Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2 - Structure E5, excl structure E5 betw Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2 - Structure E5, excl structure E5 betw Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2 - Structure E5, excl structure E5 betw Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2 - Structure E5, excl structure E5 betw Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2 - Structure E5, excl structure E5 betw Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc Works

MS4.2.01 Compl piles of 5% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.2.02 Compl piles of 10% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.2.03 Compl piles of 15% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.2.04 Compl piles of 20% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.2.05 Compl piles of 25% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.2.06 Compl piles of 30% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 2

MS4.2.07 Compl piles of 35% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 23-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1014 7

MS4.2.08 Compl piles of 40% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 30-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1007 7

MS4.2.09 Compl piles of 45% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 07-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 1000 7

MS4.2.10 Compl piles of 50% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 14-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 993 7

MS4.2.11 Compl piles of 55% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 21-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 986 7

MS4.2.12 Compl piles of 60% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 28-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 979 7

MS4.2.13 Compl piles of 65% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 04-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 972 7

MS4.2.14 Compl piles of 70% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 11-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 965 7

MS4.2.15 Compl piles of 75% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 18-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 958 7

MS4.2.16 Compl piles of 80% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 25-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 951 7

MS4.2.17 Compl piles of 85% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 01-Sep-14* 02-Apr-17 944 7

MS4.2.18 Compl piles of 90% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 08-Sep-14* 02-Apr-17 937 11

MS4.2.19 Compl piles of 95% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 19-Sep-14* 02-Apr-17 926 218

CC 4.2A - Structure E5 between Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2A - Structure E5 between Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2A - Structure E5 between Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2A - Structure E5 between Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2A - Structure E5 between Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2A - Structure E5 between Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2A - Structure E5 between Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2A - Structure E5 between Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2A - Structure E5 between Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2A - Structure E5 between Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc WorksCC 4.2A - Structure E5 between Pier E5c & Pier E5d, & All Assoc Works

MS4.2A.01 Compl piles of 5% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.2A.02 Compl piles of 10% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.2A.03 Compl piles of 15% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.2A.04 Compl piles of 20% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.2A.05 Compl piles of 25% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.2A.06 Compl piles of 30% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 2

MS4.2A.07 Compl piles of 35% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 23-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1014 14

MS4.2A.08 Compl piles of 40% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 07-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 1000 14

MS4.2A.09 Compl piles of 45% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 21-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 986 14

MS4.2A.10 Compl piles of 50% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 04-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 972 7

MS4.2A.11 Compl piles of 55% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 11-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 965 14

MS4.2A.12 Compl piles of 60% of total pile length for part of structure E5 under this CC No. 0 0% 0 25-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 951 191

CC 4.3 - Structure E6 and All Associated WorksCC 4.3 - Structure E6 and All Associated WorksCC 4.3 - Structure E6 and All Associated WorksCC 4.3 - Structure E6 and All Associated WorksCC 4.3 - Structure E6 and All Associated WorksCC 4.3 - Structure E6 and All Associated WorksCC 4.3 - Structure E6 and All Associated WorksCC 4.3 - Structure E6 and All Associated WorksCC 4.3 - Structure E6 and All Associated WorksCC 4.3 - Structure E6 and All Associated WorksCC 4.3 - Structure E6 and All Associated Works

MS4.3.01 Complete piles of 5% of total pile length for Structure E6 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.3.02 Complete piles of 10% of total pile length for Structure E6 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.3.03 Complete piles of 15% of total pile length for Structure E6 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.3.04 Complete piles of 20% of total pile length for Structure E6 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.3.05 Complete piles of 25% of total pile length for Structure E6 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.3.06 Complete piles of 30% of total pile length for Structure E6 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 2

MS4.3.07 Complete piles of 35% of total pile length for Structure E6 0 0% 0 23-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1014 14

MS4.3.08 Complete piles of 40% of total pile length for Structure E6 0 0% 0 07-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 1000 14
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MS4.3.09 Complete piles of 45% of total pile length for Structure E6 0 0% 0 21-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 986 7

MS4.3.10 Complete piles of 50% of total pile length for Structure E6 0 0% 0 28-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 979 14

MS4.3.11 Complete piles of 55% of total pile length for Structure E6 0 0% 0 11-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 965 14

MS4.3.12 Complete piles of 60% of total pile length for Structure E6 0 0% 0 25-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 951 49

CC 4.4 - Structure E7 and All Associated WorksCC 4.4 - Structure E7 and All Associated WorksCC 4.4 - Structure E7 and All Associated WorksCC 4.4 - Structure E7 and All Associated WorksCC 4.4 - Structure E7 and All Associated WorksCC 4.4 - Structure E7 and All Associated WorksCC 4.4 - Structure E7 and All Associated WorksCC 4.4 - Structure E7 and All Associated WorksCC 4.4 - Structure E7 and All Associated WorksCC 4.4 - Structure E7 and All Associated WorksCC 4.4 - Structure E7 and All Associated Works

MS4.4.01 Complete piles of 5% of total pile length for Structure E7 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.4.02 Complete piles of 10% of total pile length for Structure E7 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.4.03 Complete piles of 15% of total pile length for Structure E7 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.4.04 Complete piles of 20% of total pile length for Structure E7 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 16

MS4.4.05 Complete piles of 25% of total pile length for Structure E7 0 0% 0 07-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 1000 21

MS4.4.06 Complete piles of 30% of total pile length for Structure E7 0 0% 0 28-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 979 21

MS4.4.07 Complete piles of 35% of total pile length for Structure E7 0 0% 0 18-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 958 56

CC 4.5 - Structure E8 and All Associated WorksCC 4.5 - Structure E8 and All Associated WorksCC 4.5 - Structure E8 and All Associated WorksCC 4.5 - Structure E8 and All Associated WorksCC 4.5 - Structure E8 and All Associated WorksCC 4.5 - Structure E8 and All Associated WorksCC 4.5 - Structure E8 and All Associated WorksCC 4.5 - Structure E8 and All Associated WorksCC 4.5 - Structure E8 and All Associated WorksCC 4.5 - Structure E8 and All Associated WorksCC 4.5 - Structure E8 and All Associated Works

MS4.5.01 Complete piles of 5% of total pile length for Structure E8 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.5.02 Complete piles of 10% of total pile length for Structure E8 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 0

MS4.5.03 Complete piles of 15% of total pile length for Structure E8 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 2

MS4.5.04 Complete piles of 20% of total pile length for Structure E8 0 0% 0 23-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1014 28

MS4.5.05 Complete piles of 25% of total pile length for Structure E8 0 0% 0 21-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 986 21

MS4.5.06 Complete piles of 30% of total pile length for Structure E8 0 0% 0 11-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 965 35

MS4.5.07 Complete piles of 35% of total pile length for Structure E8 0 0% 0 15-Sep-14* 02-Apr-17 930 28

CC 5 - Structure E1 and All Associated WorksCC 5 - Structure E1 and All Associated WorksCC 5 - Structure E1 and All Associated WorksCC 5 - Structure E1 and All Associated WorksCC 5 - Structure E1 and All Associated WorksCC 5 - Structure E1 and All Associated WorksCC 5 - Structure E1 and All Associated WorksCC 5 - Structure E1 and All Associated WorksCC 5 - Structure E1 and All Associated WorksCC 5 - Structure E1 and All Associated WorksCC 5 - Structure E1 and All Associated Works

MS5.01 Complete piles of 5% of total pile length for Structure E1 0 0% 0 21-Jun-14* 02-Apr-17 1016 16

MS5.02 Complete piles of 10% of total pile length for Structure E1 0 0% 0 07-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 1000 7

MS5.03 Complete piles of 15% of total pile length for Structure E1 0 0% 0 14-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 993 3

MS5.04 Complete piles of 20% of total pile length for Structure E1 0 0% 0 17-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 990 4

MS5.05 Complete piles of 25% of total pile length for Structure E1 0 0% 0 21-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 986 7

MS5.06 Complete piles of 30% of total pile length for Structure E1 0 0% 0 28-Jul-14* 02-Apr-17 979 7

MS5.07 Complete piles of 35% of total pile length for Structure E1 0 0% 0 04-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 972 7

MS5.08 Complete piles of 40% of total pile length for Structure E1 0 0% 0 11-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 965 5

MS5.09 Complete piles of 45% of total pile length for Structure E1 0 0% 0 16-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 960 7

MS5.10 Complete piles of 50% of total pile length for Structure E1 0 0% 0 23-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 953 2

MS5.11 Complete piles of 55% of total pile length for Structure E1 0 0% 0 25-Aug-14* 02-Apr-17 951 7

MS5.12 Complete piles of 60% of total pile length for Structure E1 0 0% 0 01-Sep-14* 02-Apr-17 944 7

MS5.13 Complete piles of 65% of total pile length for Structure E1 0 0% 0 08-Sep-14* 02-Apr-17 937 7

MS5.14 Complete piles of 70% of total pile length for Structure E1 0 0% 0 15-Sep-14* 02-Apr-17 930 7

CC 7 - Structure B and All Associated WorksCC 7 - Structure B and All Associated WorksCC 7 - Structure B and All Associated WorksCC 7 - Structure B and All Associated WorksCC 7 - Structure B and All Associated WorksCC 7 - Structure B and All Associated WorksCC 7 - Structure B and All Associated WorksCC 7 - Structure B and All Associated WorksCC 7 - Structure B and All Associated WorksCC 7 - Structure B and All Associated WorksCC 7 - Structure B and All Associated Works

MS7.05 Complete piles of 25% of total pile length for Structure B 0 100% 0 26-May-14 A

MS7.06 Complete piles of 30% of total pile length for Structure B 0 100% 0 02-Jun-14 A

MS7.07 Complete piles of 35% of total pile length for Structure B 0 100% 0 09-Jun-14 A

